
2024 Fall Ball

Tuesday, September 10

Hemlock 6:00 PM

Breazy Films : AA Tile

Hemlock 7:00 PM

AA Tile : Average Joe's

Hemlock 8:00 PM

Average Joe's : Breazy Films

Wednesday, September 11

Hemlock 6:00 PM

Mis�ts : Carey Trucking

Hemlock 7:00 PM

Yellow Window : Mis�ts

Hemlock 8:00 PM

Carey Trucking : Yellow Window

Tuesday, September 17

Hemlock 6:00 PM

Yellow Window : Breazy Films

Hemlock 7:00 PM

AA Tile : Yellow Window

Hemlock 8:00 PM

Breazy Films : AA Tile

Wednesday, September 18

Hemlock 6:00 PM

Mis�ts : Average Joe's

Hemlock 7:00 PM

Average Joe's : Carey Trucking

Hemlock 8:00 PM

Carey Trucking : Mis�ts

Wednesday, September 25

Hemlock 6:00 PM

Carey Trucking : Breazy Films

Hemlock 7:00 PM

Average Joe's : Carey Trucking

Hemlock 8:00 PM

Breazy Films : Average Joe's

Tuesday, October 1

Hemlock 6:00 PM

Breazy Films : Yellow Window

Hemlock 7:00 PM

Yellow Window : Carey Trucking

Hemlock 8:00 PM

Carey Trucking : Breazy Films

Wednesday, October 2

Hemlock 6:00 PM

Mis�ts : AA Tile

Hemlock 7:00 PM

Average Joe's : Mis�ts

Hemlock 8:00 PM

AA Tile : Average Joe's

Hemlock 6:00 PM

AA Tile : Carey Trucking

Hemlock 7:00 PM

Carey Trucking : AA Tile

Hemlock 8:00 PM

Average Joe's : Yellow Window

Hemlock 9:00 PM

Yellow Window : Average Joe's

Hemlock 7:00 PM

Mis�ts : Breazy Films

Hemlock 8:00 PM

Breazy Films : Mis�ts

Tuesday, October 15

Hemlock 6:00 PM

AA Tile : Mis�ts

Hemlock 7:00 PM

Yellow Window : AA Tile

Hemlock 8:00 PM

Mis�ts : Yellow Window
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Tuesday, October 8 Week 5

Wednesday, October 9 Week 5


